VXM9
Features
Block Diagram
Description
VT-804
Applications
2.0 x 1.6mm Crystal
Part Marking:

The Microchip and Vectron names and logos are registered trademarks of Microchip Technology Incorporated in the U.S.A. and
other countries.
Previous Ordering Information for Reference Only
Do Not Use to Build a New Part Number
The ordering codes for the VXM9 were changed in 2016.  If you had ordered a specifi c code based off  this ordering method, it is still
available for purchase under the old code however no new part numbers will be created using this system.
Due to the change in the 8th character from numeric to alphabetic, there is no opportunity for overlap between the two ordering
methods.
VXM9-1G2-10M000
Package
VXM9 : 2.0x1.6x0.55
Mode
1 : Fundamental
Load Capacitance
0: Series Resonator
1: 16 pf
2: 20 pf
3: 32 pf
4: 18 pf
5: 10 pF
6: 30 pf
Frequency
Stability
A:  ±100 ppm over -20o  to 70oC
B:  ±50 ppm over -20o  to 70oC
C:  ±100 ppm over -40o  to 85oC
D:  ±50 ppm over -40o  to 85oC
F:  ±30 ppm over -20o  to 70oC
A:  ±10 ppm over -10o  to 60oC
A:  ±15 ppm over -30o  to 85oC
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Crystals category: